Pos

© 00 ~NOoO U~ WN PP

16° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 2 luglio 2020
nickname
ceccobeppe96
fabioska
Mone24
carloghezzi
folade
FabrizioNegretti
Walter59105
nonnopippo57
Ruscimi

sistema svizzero, durata partita 5' + 3", 4 turni

player elo chess
Pierpaoli Francesco 1702
Cairoli Fabio 1337
Brunato Simone 1384
Ghezzi Carlo 1351
Cairoli Camillo 1542
Negretti Fabrizio 1492
Walter 1156

Prini Walter 1065

Prini Roberto 1124

punti
4
3
25
25
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punti sp.
9
6,5
4,5
3,5
2
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